
Susana 1313322313
8.8 kW 5 de Abril de 2024

1F 123321

2,500 kW/h $ 10,703

16 2,549 kW/h $57

99.47 % BIMESTRE $ 10,646

$64,215.00 MXN $341.82 MXN $63,873.18 MXN

550 W 16 44.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 5 de Abril de 2024 20 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Susana  
1313322313

16 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 64,215.00 $ 341.82 $ 0.00 $ 63,873.18 $ 63,873.18 $ 63,873.18

2 $ 66,141.45 $ 352.07 $ 0.00 $ 65,789.38 $ 65,789.38 $ 129,662.56

3 $ 68,125.69 $ 362.64 $ 0.00 $ 67,763.06 $ 67,763.06 $ 197,425.61

4 $ 70,169.46 $ 373.52 $ 0.00 $ 69,795.95 $ 69,795.95 $ 267,221.56

5 $ 72,274.55 $ 384.72 $ 0.00 $ 71,889.83 $ 71,889.83 $ 339,111.39

6 $ 74,442.78 $ 396.26 $ 0.00 $ 74,046.52 $ 74,046.52 $ 413,157.91

7 $ 76,676.07 $ 408.15 $ 0.00 $ 76,267.92 $ 76,267.92 $ 489,425.83

8 $ 78,976.35 $ 420.40 $ 0.00 $ 78,555.95 $ 78,555.95 $ 567,981.78

9 $ 81,345.64 $ 433.01 $ 0.00 $ 80,912.63 $ 80,912.63 $ 648,894.41

10 $ 83,786.01 $ 446.00 $ 0.00 $ 83,340.01 $ 83,340.01 $ 732,234.43

11 $ 86,299.59 $ 459.38 $ 0.00 $ 85,840.21 $ 85,840.21 $ 818,074.64

12 $ 88,888.58 $ 473.16 $ 0.00 $ 88,415.42 $ 88,415.42 $ 906,490.06

13 $ 91,555.24 $ 487.35 $ 0.00 $ 91,067.88 $ 91,067.88 $ 997,557.94

14 $ 94,301.89 $ 501.97 $ 0.00 $ 93,799.92 $ 93,799.92 $ 1,091,357.86

15 $ 97,130.95 $ 517.03 $ 0.00 $ 96,613.92 $ 96,613.92 $ 1,187,971.77

16 $ 100,044.88 $ 532.54 $ 0.00 $ 99,512.33 $ 99,512.33 $ 1,287,484.11

17 $ 103,046.22 $ 548.52 $ 0.00 $ 102,497.70 $ 102,497.70 $ 1,389,981.81

18 $ 106,137.61 $ 564.98 $ 0.00 $ 105,572.63 $ 105,572.63 $ 1,495,554.45

19 $ 109,321.74 $ 581.93 $ 0.00 $ 108,739.81 $ 108,739.81 $ 1,604,294.26

20 $ 112,601.39 $ 599.38 $ 0.00 $ 112,002.01 $ 112,002.01 $ 1,716,296.27

21 $ 115,979.43 $ 617.36 $ 0.00 $ 115,362.07 $ 115,362.07 $ 1,831,658.33

22 $ 119,458.82 $ 635.89 $ 0.00 $ 118,822.93 $ 118,822.93 $ 1,950,481.26

23 $ 123,042.58 $ 654.96 $ 0.00 $ 122,387.62 $ 122,387.62 $ 2,072,868.88

24 $ 126,733.86 $ 674.61 $ 0.00 $ 126,059.25 $ 126,059.25 $ 2,198,928.13

25 $ 130,535.87 $ 694.85 $ 0.00 $ 129,841.02 $ 129,841.02 $ 2,328,769.15


